ACTIVITEITENLUST DE SIK 2024

24-mrt

PASEN

springkussens
paasschuimpjes
kadobonnen
stroom

SPRINGMIDDAG
springkussens
stroom

OPEN DAG ism wijkfestival
springkussens
paardrijden
stroom

GLUMIDDAG
sprringkussens
stroom

NAZOMER KIDSFESTIVAL
springkussens
slush puppie
stroom

260
30
15
15

465
15

430
100
15

300
15

395
80
15

totaal van de activiteiten in 2024

320

480

545

315

490

2150



